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DESCRIPTION: 

 
 Up to 2 pieces of SC sx / LC dx adapters 

 Holder for 4 splices 

 Description field for adapters on a top part of an outlet with a transparent flip cover; 

 Possibility to personalize the outlet(logo, website, helpdesk phone number); 

 Optional adapter for DIN rail 

 Optional wall support  
 

    
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT: 

 

Support for VFTO-E1 outlet: 
- wall support for VFTO-E1 outlet  
- DIN support for VFTO-E1 outlet  

 
VFTO-E1-SUP-1  
VFTO-E1-DIN-1  

 

Technical data VFTO-E1 

Adapter type Flangeless (SC simplex, LC duplex) 

Material  ABS UL94-V0  

Adapter material DIN  PA6 GF UL94-V0  

Dimensions (w)x(h)x(d) [mm]:  85x85x28  

Temperature:  -20C – +50C  

Protection level:  IP40/IK06  

Mounting:  Indoor, wall, rail (DIN standard)  

Cassette capacity:  4 fusion, 2 mechanical, 4 ANT splices  

Fiber type:  15mm bending radius, compatible with A1, A2, A3, B2, 
B3 standards  

Length of extra fiber:  900um – 100cm fiber in an outlet  
250um – 200cm fiber in an outlet  

Cable entries:  1 entry in each outlet (1 port on a side)  
1 entry port in each part of the outlet (1 port on a side)  
Entries from outer part of an outlet (mounting on a flush 
mount box)  
All entry ports are defined by removing a blind adapter  
Max. diameter of cables: 4mm  
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View of VFTO-E1 without logo equipped in two SC APC pigtails and two Premium One-Piece adapters with outer shutter 

 
 

 

 

 
   Outlet design      Cable entry ports 
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ORDERING INFORMATION: 

 
VFTO-E1-AA-B-CDE-FGH               Ordering syntax; 
 
AA – Cover logo   BL – without logo 
   FB – with Fibrain logo 

 
B – Support:   0 – none;  

1 – VFTO-E1-SUP-1 
2 – VFTO-E1-DIN-1 

 
C – Number of FO adapters:    0 – 2 
 
D – Adapter class:   1 – Standard One-Piece 
                              3 – Premium One-Piece with internal shutter 
   4 – Premium One-Piece with outer shutter 
                               
E – Type of FO adapter (only flangeless):  0 – none  

            1 – SC/PC,  
                            2 – SC/APC,  
                            3 – E2000/PC (standard type),  
                            4 – E2000/APC (standard type),  
   5 – LC DX 
   6 – LCA DX 

 
F - Pigtail number:   0 – 4 
 
G – Fiber type:     D – G.657A1 
      E – G.657A2 
      G – G.657B3 
 
H – Pigtail grade:     G – Gold 
       
 
Example: 
VFTO-E1-BL-1-122-1DG  Fibrain VFTO-E1 customer outlet with one premium adapter with inner shutter SC/APC 

SX with pre-installed SM G.657A1 pigtail and adapter for DIN rail. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This document and the statements contained in it, are not intended for customers within the meaning of Civil Code. The information submitted in this document is to our knowledge and belief true at the time of issue, 
however, we do not assume any liability whatsoever for its accuracy, and completeness. This document is for informational purposes on an “as is” basis only, and Fibrain reserves the right to change its contents at 
any time without prior notice. The specification cannot in any case be considered an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code and is not contractually valid unless specifically authorized by Fibrain. Before using this 
product, its buyer and/or user has to make sure that it is suitable for the intended use. All liability issues related to this product are subjected to the seller’s separate Terms of Sale or the terms and conditions agreed 
with the Fibrain representative or distributor. 


